S1VM
1 Ron
2 Bob

S10M
3 Paul
6 Craig
5 Morten
4 Erik

S2VW
10 Sara

S2VM
7 Scott
12 Greig
13 Tom

S20M
14 Luis
15 Shawn
30 Chas

S3VM
16 Ken
19 John
42 Mike
18 Donald
20 Bruce
17 Lee

28 Sherman

S30W
22 Corine
21 Jill

S30M
23 Tan
40 Phil
37 Rich
74 Steve

Beck
Ellis

Fulkerson
Faitel
Green
Bunaes

Rowe

Lewis
Howlett
Eason

Lucas
Hurt
Goebel

Poff
Douglas
Minietta
Gay
Brewington
Goldman
Honeycutt

Lamagdeleine

Cisowski

Puleston
Alfonso
Alpert
Levine

SN
BB

RB
IN
IN
SF

BB

RB
SN
SF

SN
SN
RB

RB
RB
RB
BB
SF
BB
BB

SN
SN

SN
IN
SF
BB

46
40

49
37
16
10

20

37
36
28

38
37
18

41
39
38
33
32
16

38
32
28
18



45 Ed Miszkiewicz SN O

S4vw
59 Betsy Couch IN 20



S4VM

28 Sherman
26 Dave

25 Miles
27 Bill

47 Curtis
29 Michael

S40W
41 Maia
61 Birgit

S40M

38 David
34 JD

35 Craig
36 Thierry
31 Jay

33 Alan

37 Rich

32 James
39 Brian

S5VW

96 Kathy
43 Julie
44 Sue

S5VM

47 Curtis
50 Gary

67 Steven
48 Tim

117 Keith
46 Bruce
49 Michael
65 Peter

S50wW
51 Melissa
123 Lisa

Honeycutt
Button
Bell

Red
Fisher
Pieters

Fjelland
Puschner

Freeze
Harper
Hada
Fautier
Edeal
Tiscareno
Alpert
Mulman
Healy

Brewington
Guttman
Combs

Fisher
Brannan
Tangney
Peterson
Nolop
Walker
Neward
Lawrence

House
Chin

BB
IN
BB
RB
BB
SF

RB
RB

RB
SN
SN
SN
RB
RB
SF
RB
SF

SN
RB
SF

BB
BB
RB
RB
IN
SN
RB
SN

SN
IN

40
34
32
18
10

30
10

37
36
36
34
26
17

48
20
16

38
38
31
30
14



S50M

57
55
54
68
53
56
66

Chuck
Matthew
Eric
Dan
Herb
Michael
Jason

Roncancio
Kovnot
Sahlin
Rhodes

Ko
Handler
Dickinson

PH
SF
SF
RB
SN
SF
SF

39
26
25
17
13



S6VW
60
92
97

S6VM

124
78
65
81
64

198
77

S60W
62
95

110

S60M
212
163
66
68
79
177
196
99

STVW
72

Barbara
Nancy
Linda

John
Wayne
Peter
Dennis
Chuck
Dan
Mike

Darlene
Barbara
Susan

Nick

Joe
Jason
Dan
Terry
Charlie
Lawrence
Tom

Gisele

71 Ann

122
73
94
69

S7VM
80
76

101
89

104

Pat
Julia
Debra
Janice

Jeff
Reinhold
Neal

Leo

Don

Dougan
Thude
Davis

Haass
Miller
Lawrence
Sorensen
Olson
Walker
Rogers

Coake
Wander
Cronin

Ritrovato
LoCoco
Dickinson
Rhodes
McCarthy
Laub
Behrs
Johnston

Ferras
Rawley
Sheehan
Sandelman
Summers
Schoenbein

McCabe
Gartner
White
Torres
Kreiss

BB
BB
RB

RB
RB
SN
SN
BB
BB
RB

SN
RB
BB

SF
IN
SF
RB
RB
SN
SN
IN

IN
IN
IN
SN
IN
BB

BB
BB
SN
RB
RB

50
26

37
36
35
35
21

48
29

27
26
20
19
13

42
39
33
15
10

41
33
31
22
20



82
77
81
75
102

Kevin
Mike
Dennis
David
Steve”

Hirst
Rogers
Sorensen
Cassaro
Grevstad

RB
RB
SN
SN
BB

19
18
10



S70W

84
70
83
110
85

Mary Beth

Susan
Jana
Susan
Mary Ann

S70M

88
87
86
146
196

Brian
Ralph
Jeff
Stephen
Lawrence

S8VW

90
91
94
128
121
185
98
92
235
93
109

Mary Beth

Dory
Debra
Sue
Lynn
Terri
Ann
Nancy
Lauren
Kathy
Cheryl

S8VM

135
100
108
107
106
102
104
116
105
103
139
101
129
118
138

Don
John
Dennis
Bob
Bob
Steve”
Don
Renton
Barry
Tom
William
Neal
Gary
Jim
Denni

Netson
Walls
Haisley
Cronin
Nielsen

Burgess
Silberman
Coelho
Wells
Behrs

Falkenstine
Ryan
Summers
Kleiman
Mullins
Pellegrini
Culbertson
Thude
Abrams
Silver
Lawson

Wells
Schuman
Beldon
Burke
Cannataro
Grevstad
Kreiss
Rolph
Burrill
Shaw
Moller
White
Blum
Martin
Ghilarducci

SF
RB
BB
BB
IN

IN
SF
SN
SN
SN

RB
SF
IN
RB
SF
SF
PH
BB
BB
BB
RB

RB
BB
PH
IN
SN
BB
RB
SF
RB
BB
IN
SN
BB
BB
SN

33
29
26
20
14

43
37
25
18
10

31
30
28
22
18
16
13
10
10

33
30
27
25
24
19
18
16
11
10
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S80OW

112
182
113
110
111
143

Robbie
Liz

Mary
Susan
Michelle
Harumi

Johnson
Dominik
Athannasiou
Cronin
Metas
Morita

RB
SF
IN
BB
BB
BB

48
19
16
10



S80M

148
149
114
115
191
119
145
194
146
204
120

Pete
Steven
Steven
Paul
Allen
Chris
Jim
Jim
Stephen
Joshua
Larry

S9VW

127
125
186
235
162
128
131

Sharon
Wendy
Toni
Lauren
Sonia
Sue
Nancy

S9VM

139
144
172
132
136
130
138
133
134
164

William
Edward
Ed

Dick
Robert
Dave
Denni
Walt
Ron
Mike

S90wW

140
141
142
175
126
190

Karen
Denise
Alison

Sonya Kaytana

Patty
Julie

S90M

147

Larry

Dworkin
Rhodes
Faig
Bottorff
Brumm
Igo
Garnham
Moore
Wells
Hirst
Lutz

Swan
Matthews
Pellegrini
Abrams
Martinez
Kleiman
Iskander

Moller
Lybrand
Vallerga
Duker
Hoffmann
Becker
Ghilarducci
Meservey
Weisman
Hughes

Halpin
Guaraglia
Schulz
Moorea
Baker
Stokes

Kezer

RB
RB
SF
IN
IN
RB
RB
SN
SN
RB
IN

BB
SN
SF
BB
IN
RB
BB

IN
BB
RB
RB
IN
BB
SN
SF
RB
PH

RB
IN
IN
RB
SF
SF

SN

38
36
26
23
21
15
15
13
10

42
36
31
26
20
19
18

38
35
33
31
26
24
10

48
40
32
18
16

42



203
145
149
146
206

Michael
Jim
Steven
Stephen
Chris

Tom
Garnham
Rhodes
Wells
Oakes

RB
RB
RB
SN
SF

30
18
10



S10vVw

157
189
179
156
151
152
160
161
225
153
154
150
155
158
159
187
192
193

Mary
Rosemary
Jenay
Risa
Connie
Dinah
Lynn
Alicia
Laurel
Carey
Judy
Beverly
Glenna
Karen
Marie
Marsha
Katie
Patty

S10VM

174
137
230
165
171
231
166
205
167
172
208
169
170
188

Richard
Paul
Arthur
Lionel
Mike
Don
John
Geoff
Ken

Ed
Mitch
Irwin
Mel
Bill

S100wW

184
175
181
176
209
180
195
197

Melanie

Sonya Kaytana

Marian
Janice
Jovanka
Karen
Nancy
Mary

Turvey
Johnson
Johnson
Meyer
Cassidy
Shaw
Terezas
Boyd
Samberg
Corbaley
Miles
Aquino
Nickerson
Hirtzel
Cook
Felton
Black
Jones

Ahmann
Larson
Bortz
Laurent
Watson
Berger
Coles
Leland
Lacy
Vallerga
Maguire
Neswitz
Snyder
Middleton

Rice
Moorea
Croyle
Lalley
Ciric
Steinmetz
Needlast
Esper

SF
PH
RB
SF
SF
SF
BB
IN
BB
RB
SN
BB
BB
BB
BB
SF
SF
SF

BB
IN
BB
BB
BB
SF
BB
SF
IN
RB
BB
SN
IN
RB

SF
RB
SF
SF
SN
IN
SN
RB
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30
28
26
23
19
15
13
12
10

o O B

43
29
25
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S100M

200
213
203
204
201
206
168
202
207
210
211

Dennis
Saravanan
Michael
Joshua
Papi
Chris
Joseph
Tom
Andrew
Jacob
Tom

SNVW

250

Cheryl

SNOW

252
251

Darlene
Lisa

SNOM

269
265
274
271
264
275
267
268
260
263
266
270
273

Randy
Alonzo
Mike
Richard
Alan
Bobby
Robert
Brian
Craig
Joshua
Kazem
Peter
Robert

BEGW

220
178
226
229
234
227
228
237

Catherin
Genie
Sandra
Lin
Merrily
Dana
Jeanette
Antonett

Heffley
Subbarayan
Tom

Hirst
Menon
Oakes
Malin
Anders
Peckover
Pszonowsky
Legris

Lawson

Coake
Chin

Salzman
Becerra
Gilmore
Lubin
Tiscareno
Shannon
Boyce
Zeichick
Faitel
Hirst
Naghari
Cotroneo
Boyce

Billings
Mantzoros
Chehab
Meng
Taylor
Hertz
Miller
Osgood

RB
SN
RB
RB
SN
SF
SN
RB
SF
SF
BB

RB

SN
IN

SF
RB
PH
BB
RB
RB
SF
SF
IN
RB
SN
SF
SF

BB
SF
BB
RB
RB
BB
BB
RB

34
19
18
17
14
13
10
10

30

40
37
35
22
21
17

O OO oo

36
33
30
26
17
15



238 Irina
222 Elaine
236 Kathleen

BEGM

173 Martin
231 Don
232 John
233 Jim

Vaysberg
Cline
O'Leary

Snyder
Berger
Combs
Moore

BB
RB
BB

BB
SF
IN
IN
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35
29
19



